

ST9025

ST9025

Enrollment and Review Change to LB 674

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Mines amendment, AM1045, on page 8, line 14, "assign" has been struck and "assignee" inserted; and in line 19 "effective date of this act" has been struck and "operative date of this section" inserted.

2. On page 1, the matter beginning with "labor" in line 1 through line 3 and all amendments thereto have been struck and "consumer protection; to adopt the Credit Report Protection Act; to prohibit certain uses of social security numbers; to provide a penalty; and to provide operative dates." inserted.